
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

232 

269 

202 

244 

247 

220 

250 

203 

229 

218 

210 

204 

299 

227 

213 

237 

234 

225 

271 

243 

Name 

Tom Bale 

Kevin Day 

Tarek Sukhtian 

Ameer Hassan 

Alessandro Stura 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Duncan Foster 

Dominik Polcr 

Alexandre Silanine 

Arya Gandhi 

Shahin Dargahi 

Ameya Bafna 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Sebastian Seeling 

Anas Al Halabi 

Ali Al Najjar 

Patrick Hannah 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Nayan Chatterjee 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

8:11.248 

8:13.968 

8:14.033 

8:14.932 

8:15.168 

8:15.349 

8:16.448 

8:16.730 

8:17.538 

8:18.294 

8:18.741 

8:22.595 

8:23.271 

8:25.835 

8:28.552 

8:29.425 

8:41.101 

6:31.719 

47.992 

48.954 

Diff 

2.720 

2.785 

3.684 

3.920 

4.101 

5.200 

5.482 

6.290 

7.046 

7.493 

11.347 

12.023 

14.587 

17.304 

18.177 

29.853 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

2.720 

0.065 

0.899 

0.236 

0.181 

1.099 

0.282 

0.808 

0.756 

0.447 

3.854 

0.676 

2.564 

2.717 

0.873 

11.676 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

0.962 

Best Tm 

36.708 

36.844 

36.725 

36.427 

36.546 

36.377 

36.699 

36.502 

36.719 

36.724 

36.800 

36.652 

37.103 

37.081 

36.721 

36.968 

36.693 

36.826 

In Lap 

10 

8 

11 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

9 

7 

3 

7 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#225 - 10s Penalty - Exceeding track limit 

#237 - 10s Penalty- Exceeding track limit 

Printed: 2/28/2014 12:33:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                     Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.720 

Avg. Speed 

105.527 

Best Lap Tm 

36.377 

Best Speed 

118.756 

Best Lap by 

220 - Abdullah Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Heat 1 Senior Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:09:07 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 12:10 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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